17
Catalog 0970
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
• One piece lightweight aircraft quality aluminum body

Automation Products – Parallel Grippers
P5GN Compact Series
Ordering Information: P5GN Compact Series
Function
Bore size
(mm)
Ports
(BSPP)
Stroke
(mm)
Grip force
@ 7 bar (N)
Accuracy +/-
mm
Repeatability
+/-mm
Weight
(kg) Part number
Double acting magnetic 12 M3 1.6 62 0.05 0.03 0.04 P5GN-012MSG001B
Double acting magnetic 12 M3 2.4 62 0.05 0.03 0.04 P5GN-012MSG002B
Double acting magnetic 12 M3 3.2 62 0.05 0.03 0.04 P5GN-012MSG003B
Double acting magnetic 14 M3 2.4 98 0.05 0.03 0.07 P5GN-014MSG002B
Double acting magnetic 14 M3 3.2 98 0.05 0.03 0.07 P5GN-014MSG003B
Double acting magnetic 14 M3 4.8 98 0.05 0.03 0.07 P5GN-014MSG005B
Double acting magnetic 22 M5 3.2 222 0.05 0.03 0.23 P5GN-022MSG003B
Double acting magnetic 22 M5 4.8 222 0.05 0.03 0.23 P5GN-022MSG005B
Double acting magnetic 22 M5 6.4 222 0.05 0.03 0.23 P5GN-022MSG006B
Double acting magnetic 32 M5 4.8 445 0.08 0.03 0.46 P5GN-032MSG005B
Double acting magnetic 32 M5 6.4 445 0.08 0.03 0.46 P5GN-032MSG006B
Double acting magnetic 32 M5 9.5 445 0.08 0.03 0.46 P5GN-032MSG010B
  Most popular.
Sensor part numbers: Page 53.
18